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DESCRIPTION PRICE

TRULY A “GENTLEMAN’S COUNTRY ESTATE” INCLUDES GUEST HOUSE & HORSE FACILITIES
MASTER CRAFTMANSHIP THROUGH OUT THE HOME. OPEN FLOOR CONCEPT, SOLID WOOD

DOORS, BASEBOARDS AND DOOR CASINGS. CROWN MOLDING. KITCHEN COMPLETE WITH
GRANITE COUNTER TOPS, HIGH-END S/S APPLIANCES. FLOWS INTO THE GREAT ROOM, ,
3-TIERED FIREPLACE/LED LIGHTING, & A WATERFALL FEATURE THAT TRAVERSES TO

EACH OF THE 3 FIREPLACES. MASTER BEDROOM, WITH COZY, FIREPLACE,

WITH WALK-IN SHOWER, JACUZZI TUB, DUAL SINK VANITY. OFF A PRIVATE OFFICE,
W/ PRIVATE ENTRY THROUGH A LOVELY COURTYARD .2 ADDITIONAL BEDROOMS ARE ON THE
GROUND FLOOR. UPSTAIRS, A 4™ BEDROOM, BATH, AND A BONUS AREA OR C/B CONVERTED TO
A 5™ BEDROOM, IN THE BACK A GUEST HOUSE WITH PRIVATE ENTRY, FULL KITCHEN, LIVING ROOM,
BEDROOM AND FULL BATH. AS WELL A LARGE COVERED PATIO, BBQ ISLAND, NEARLY NEW HOT TUB
HORSE FACILITES, SHEDS FOR TACK/FEED, FENCED & CROSS FENCING, TWO PASTURES. HARD WIRED,
BUILT-IN GENERATOR, WATER SOFTENER, TANKLESS WATER HEATERS. $1,399,000

MULTIPLE DWELLINGS, “TURNKEY RETREAT, MAIN HOME, CONSISTS OF 3 BD./OFFICE

WITHCUSTON BRICK FIREPLACE, FANTASTIC KITCHEN, LARGE DECK BUILT AROUND A 100 YR

OLD OAK TREE, 5200 SQ. FT. RV GARAGE/WORKSHOP/WITH UPSTAIRS LIVING QUARTERS,

(1 BD. BA. & FAMILY ROOM, LARGE LOFT, OFFICE, GAME ROOM, 2 BED.1 BA GUEST HOUSE/

WITH FAMILY ROOM, FIREPLACE, KITCHEN. BARN/W/CUSTOM BAR AREAS AND RESTROOMS,

STORAGE AREA, HORSE STALLS HAVE TURNOUTS, MANY PADDOCKS, WITH ARENA AREA,

CUSTOM POOL, INCLUDED AS PART OF THE LANDSCAPE BACKGROUND, HUGE WATERSLIDE,

COVERED PATIO, BBQ, AREAS THROUGH OUT THE PROPERTY. AMPLE WATER FROM PRIVATE

WELL, POWER PROVIDED BY SOLAR. $2,950,000

CONSISTS OF 10 PARCES, 7 WELLS, 2 CAPPED, 4 ARE 400 + GPM, COTTONWOOD &

TEMECULA CREEK RUN THROUGH IT, MANY THINGS HAVE GROWN THERE, 2 DETACHED

GARAGES, A FULL-SIZE ROPING ARENA, CHUTES, & 25 KW LIGHTING, HAS 2 HOMES,

SOLD "AS IS, $7,999,900

1986, QUAINT CUSTOM HOME, COVERED FRONT PORCH & REAR PATIO, BASIC HORSE
FACILITIES, TACK SHED, LARGE PIPE CORRAL LARGE COVERED SHELTER, 5000 WATER

STORAGE TANK. 23 GPM, PRIVATE WELL. MILES OF RIDING TRAILS,
WITH RV HOOK-UPS, FANATASTIC VIEWS, $400,000

ADJOINS NATIONAL FOREST. WITH ACCESS TO HIKING TRAILS, 2 WELLS, ONE
ARTESIAN, COMPLETELY FINISHED GARAGE, INSULTAED WITH AC, OVERSIZED WITH
WORKSHOP, ENJOY THE FULL-LENGTH PATIO AND TAKE A DIP IN THE SPA, 3 GREENHOUSES,
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INCLUDE NEWLY UPGRADED AND PROFESSIONALLY DESIGNED ELECTRICAL FEATURING 3-220v
OUTLETS. IRRIGATION/FERTIGATION DELIVERY SYSM FOR AUTOMATED WATERING AND FEEDING
HANDS FREE. TO GROW YOUR OWN FOOD. OR BE AN ADDITION TO LOCA; FARMER”S MARKETS  $649,900

SW22187130 7.78 B 1860 3 3 NEWLY REMODELED, FURNITURE INCLUDED, GREENHOUSE, 10,000 SQ. FT. WITH 10 FT. HIGH
CEILING, STEEL FRAMED, COULD BE CONVERTED TO A HORSE BARN. AUTOMATED NUTRIENT
FEED SYSTEM. EVERY FARM, NEEDS A BARN. HAS A1 BD. LIVING SPACE UPSTAIRS. 4000 SQ FT.
QUONSET HUT, FULLY AIR CONDITIOINED, WOULD MAKE A GRAT SHOP. 2 GOOD WELLS $1,380,000

SW22203683 478 B 5250 4 4.5  TWO STORY, OUTSTANDING COUNTRY ESTATE, 4 BD WITH AN ATTACHED GUEST HOME, COUNTRY
KITCHEN/WOOD CABINETS, FRANITE COUNTERTOPS, & HIGH-END S/S APPLIANCES, SOLID
GREAT ROOM, WITH 3-TIERED FIREPLACE COMPLETE WITH LED LIGHTING & A WATERFALL
FEATURE. OFF MASTER BEDROOM HAS COZY FIREPLACE, AN EN-SUITE WITH WALK-IN SHOWER
JACUZZI TUB, & DUAL SINK VANITIES, AN OFFICE WITH EXTERIOR FRENCH DOORS LEADING TO
COURTYARD.WITH A PRIVATE ENTRY AND AN ALUMAWOOD PATIO COVER. 2 ADDITIONAL
"JACK AND JILL BEDROOMS ON THE FIRST FLOOR, UPSTAIRS TWO ADDITIONAL BEDROOMS
AND BONUS AREA/W/WET BAR. /W/ANOTHER FULL BATH, ANOTHER BEDROOM C/B ADDED.
A SEPARATE 1 BD, BA, GUEST COTTAGE WITH SEPARATE ENTRY, FULL KITCHEN, LIVING ROOM.
OUT BACK A LARGE COVERED PATIO, BUILT-INS FANS, LIGHTING, BBQ ISLAND, LAWN, NEAR NEW
HOT TUB. HORSE FACILITIES, SHEDS FOR TACK AND FEED. FENCED AND CROSS-FENCED. 3 CAR
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

RANCH STYLE HOME WITH TALL CEILINGS. LARGE KITCHEN WITH GRANITE COUNTERS &
BLACK APPLIANCES. WOOD BURNING STOVE IN FAMILY ROOM. LAMINATED WOOD FLOORS &
CARPET IN BED ROOMS. A REAR CEMENT PATIO & FULLY FENCED. “SOLD AS IS” $428,000

2-STORY SPLIT LEVEL HOME, PROVIDES TWO LIVING QUARTERS, KITCHEN, LIVING ROOM,

FORMAL DINING ROOM, BREAKFAST NOOK, WITH ACCESS TO 2 CAR GARAGE, DOWNSTAIRS

AN ADDITIONAL “APT-TYPE” HAS KITCHEN, LIVING ROOM/W/STONE FIREPLACE, GAME ROOM,

& 2"> CONVERTED GARAGE, HAS IT'S OWN DRIVEWAY FOR ENTRY, (ALMOST LIKE DUPLEX)

(IN LAW QUARTERS) BEAUTIFUL VIEWS FROM WOOD DECKING. $558,000
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220023302SD 30.00 H 3000 3 -1,1/2 FULLY FUNCTIONAL HORSE RANCH. 10 STALL BARN, OUTDOOR STALLS, RACE TRACK,

RODEO ARENA, FULLY FENCED, IRRIGATED PASTURES MULTIPLE LIVING QUARTERS,
SEPARATE WORKSHOPS, SHEDS, STORAGE SPACES AND STORAGE CONTAINER. FULLY POWERED
WITH ELECTRICITY COMES WITH 6 5000 GALLON WATER TANKS (4 FULLY FUNCTIONING)

2 WELLS, 50 K WATT GENERATOR HOOKED UP TO MAIN HOUSE, ENOUGH TO POWER THE

ENTIRE RANCH. $700,000

SW22202020 9.38 H 3247 5 3 1997, COUNTRY ESTATE, WITH VINEYARD (500 VINES) 2 2400 SQ FT, COMMERICAL

GRADE INSULATED BLDGS, 200 AMP, 3 PHASE, ELECTRIC, ONE/W/HEAT, OFFICE/
BATHROOM, WINE CELLAR, AND WINE MAKING FACILITY. FAMILY ORCHARD

100 OLD WORLD ROSE GARDEN, HOME HAS GOURMET CHEF’'S KITCHEN, THERMADOR
APPLIANCES, FORMAL DINING RM, FIREPLACE IN FAMILY RM, MASTER SUITE/WITH

ADDITIONAL FIREPLACE, KNOTTY PINE VAULTED CIELINGS, OVERSIZED 2 CAR GARAGE
WITH WORKSHOP AND “PAID SOLAR!"” $1,499,000

0C21233408 98.00 H 4028 15 9 "NEWFIELD FARMS” FULL FLEDGED RACING HORSE FACILITY. ACCOMODATES 100+
HORSES. 5/8 MILE TRACK, 2 WELLS, SEASONAL LALE, PASTURES & MOUNTAIN VIEWS. PAVED
HWY FRONTAGE, 4 SEASON CLIMATE, HIGH COUNTRY ELEVATION, 4100 FT. 3 HOMES AND

6 APARTMENTS. A DETACHED 6- CAR GARAGE. FACILITY IS IDEAL FOR CONDITIONING AND
LAY UPS. FOR YOUR HORSES. $4,900,000

WE PROVIDE A FREE 1 YR. HOME WARRANTY, WITH EACH CLOSED ESCROW.

ALL LISTINGS SHOWN ARE NOT EXCLUSIVE TO CRIST REAL ESTATE.
PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE FOR FURTHER DETAILS REGARDING THIS LIST. THESE LISTINGS REPRESENT ALL THE CURRENT MANUFACTURED HOMES CURRENTLY
LISTED ON THE CRMLS, WE WILL BE HAPPY TO CHECK FOR ANY UPDATES AS TO THEIR CURRENT STATUS FOR YOU.

OFFICE 951-767-0622



